MYSTERIA
CAFE & GAMES




Dear Valued Patrons and Beloved Community,

Today, as we stand proudly in the heart of this thriving community, we are
humbled to share the incredible journey that led to the creation of Mysteria
Cafe & Games. It is with immense joy and gratitude that we recount the story
of how our humble dream blossomed into a cherished reality.

Our journey began with a passion for food and a vision to create a space that
would be more than just a restaurant or cafe. It all started at a discord call
with friends where we wanted to do something much more than providing
food and somewhere where providing experience as well as culinary
experiments were celebrated. The joy of bringing people together through
delightful meals and fun activities fueled our desire to share our love for food
with the world.

Like any worthwhile endeavor, we encountered numerous challenges along the
way. From financial constraints to finding the perfect location, each obstacle
seemed like a daunting mountain to climb. However, our unwavering
determination and the incredible support of our friends and family helped us
overcome every hurdle.

It was a defining moment when we stumbled upon this beautiful space, which
we knew deep in our hearts was meant to be the home of Mysteria. With
every ounce of effort, we poured our hearts into transforming it into the warm
and welcoming environment that you now enjoy.

But our journey doesn't end there. We knew that the heart and soul of any
establishment are its people. Thus, assembling a team of talented and
passionate individuals was a top priority. Together, we fostered a culture of
inclusivity, creativity, and genuine care, where every team member felt valued
and inspired to bring their best to the table.

As we opened our doors for the first time, we were filled with both excitement
and nervousness. But the overwhelming response from each one of you, our
esteemed guests, surpassed our wildest expectations. The joy we see on your
faces as you savor our dishes and create beautiful memories with your loved
ones is the driving force behind our continued dedication to excellence.

With lots of love and thanks,
Vivek, Yasharth & Upamanyu



Salads

THE POWERFUL CAESAR

Ice Berg, Olives, Croutons, Parmesan, Caesar Dressing
Add On: Chicken

GREEK GOD

Bell Peppers, Cucumbers, Tomatoes, Onions, Olives,
Lettuce, Bell Peppers Tossed up in Balsamic Dressing

WALDORF SALAD

Green Apple, Red Apﬁle, Celery Root, Roman Lettuce,
Walnut and Mint with Creamy Dressing

FRUIT STAR

Water melon, Honey melon, Dragon Fruit
Grapes, English Orange, Indian Orange, Mix Lettuce
and Reduced Orange Dressing

Satqod/

MANCHOW (VEG)
MANCHOW (CHICKEN)

HOT & SOUR (VEG)

HOT & SOUR (CHICKEN)
MUSHROOM CAPPUCCINO
CREAM OF BROCCOLI

Clhied

CLASSIC SALTED FRIES
PERI-PERI FRIES

SAY CHEESEEE........
TANDOORI FRIES
CHICKEN KEEMA FRIES

/et

CLASSIC NACHOS
CHEESE NACHOS
CHICKEN KEEMA NACHOS

®©285/-
@ 355/-

® 285/-

® 285/-

® 285/-

®175/-
@ 215/-
®©175/-
@ 215/-
®195/-
®195/-

®135/-
@ 155/-
®185/-
®185/-
@ 225/-

®235/-
®265/-
@315/-




S nndoor

TANDOORI MUSHROOM
HARIYALI PANEER TIKKA
ACHARI PANEER TIKKA

SOYA MALAI CHAAP

CHICKEN TIKKA (6 Pc)
TANDOORI CHICKEN (4 Pc)
LAHSUNI CHICKEN TIKKA (6 Pc)
AFGHANI CHICKEN TIKKA (6 Pc)
TANDOORI FISH TIKKA (4 Pc)

®325/-
® 345/-
® 345/-
®345/-
@375/-
@ 375/-
) 385/-
@) 385/-
) 425/-

Small S/ Vates

SHORT PUT
Jalapeno Cheese Balls, Spicy Mayo

HONEY CHILLI POTATO
SPRING ROLL

MEXICAN TOSTADAS

CHILLI PANEER (DRY)

HONEY CHILLI LOTUS ROOT
CORNS SALT ‘N’ PEPPER
CRISPY BABY CORN

CHILLI CHICKEN (DRY)
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN
BASIL CHICKEN (DRY)
SRIRACHA CHICKEN SUPREME
CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS
FISH & CHIPS

() 245/-

(¢ 245/-
®265/-
(® 265/-
(®) 285/-
(® 285/-
® 285/-
() 285/-
@ 365/-
®365/-
@ 385/-
@ 385/-
@) 385/-
@ 425/-




$Bread (Hepmpica

BRUSCHETTA
TOMATO AND BASIL

MUSHROOM PESTO
GRILLED CHICKEN PESTO
PERI-PERI CHICKEN

CLASSIC GARLIC TOASTED

CHEESE CHILLI
JALAPENO AND CORN
PULL APART CHEESE GARLIC BREAD

&Burgerd

THE REAL SURPRISE
Indi Spiced Aalo Patty, Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato, Onions

SPICY PANEER

Peri-Peri Spiced Crispy Paneer Patty, Onions,
Spicy Mayo, Lettuce

CHICKEN SURPRISE

Chicken Patty, Onions, Tomato, Lettuce, Mayo

ONLY CHICKEN

Crispy Chicken Patty, Spicy Mayo, Lettuce,
Tomato, Onion

LUCY KA BAAP
Cheesy Melt Chicken Patty, Mayo, Lettuce, Onions,

Gherkins, Tomato
C)omeod

DEEP FRIED EXOTIC VEG
PAN FRIED EXOTIC VEG
ZINGY CHICKEN

® 245/-
® 265/-
@ 315/-
@ 315/-

®© 145/-
® 185/-
® 185/-
@ 225/-

(¢ 245/-

(® 285/-

@) 335/-

@ 335/-

@ 365/-

® 185/-
® 215/-
@ 255/-




5Do’zzw

CLlalt of Cfame

THE LEGENDARY MARGARITA

Mozzarella, Tomato, Basil

DHONI'S FARM

Mozzarella, Onions, Bell Peppers, Tomatos,
Mushrooms, Olives, Basil

SHARMA G SPECIAL

Paneer Bhurji, Onions, Mozzarella, Coriander,
Mint Mayo

TANDOORI DELHI CAPITALS

Tandoori Paneer/Tandoori Chicken, Onions,
Capsicum, Mint Mayo, Mozzarella

BOOM BOOM BUMRAH

Peri-Peri Chicken, Jalapeno, Onions, Mozzarella,
Spicy Mayo

LUCKNOW GIANTS

Chicken Keema, Onions, Tomatoes, Capsicum, Mozzarella

HOME RUN

Grilled Chicken, Chicken Salami, Chicken Sausages,
Onions, Jalapeno, Tomatoes, Bell Peppers, Olives,
Mozzarella

Saundwickied

CHEESE SMAASH
Only Cheese Grilled Sandwich

VEGIT SIX

Grilled Vegetables, Pesto, Lettuce, Cheese

INDI KNOCKOUT

Paneer Tikka/Chicken Tikka, Lettuce, Tandoori Mayo,
Cheese, Grilled

PERI PERI SANDWICH

Cottage Cheese/Chicken, Lettuce, Onions, Spicy Mayo,
Cheese, Grilled

MESSI MAGIC CLUB

Double Chicken, Tomato, Lettuce, Mayo, Egg,
Double Layer Grilled

® 365/-

® 395/-

® 395/-

® 395/-
® 425/-

@) 435/-

@ 435/-

@ 465/-

® 245/-

® 255/-

(¢ 285/-
@ 325/-

() 285/-
@ 325/-

® 355/-




RED CARPET

Spaghetti Tossed in with Tangy Spicy Red Sauce with
Vegetables, Garlic Bread
Add on: Chicken

WHITE KICK

Penne tossed in with Creamy White Sauce with
Vegetables, Garlic Bread
Add on: Chicken

MIX DOUBLES

Penne tossed in with both Red and White Sauce with
Vegetables, Garlic Bread
Add on: Chicken

BASIL PESTO

Fettuccine tossed in with Cheesy Basil Pesto Sauce
with Vegetables, Garlic Bread

AGLIO -E- OLIO PASTA

Spaghetti Tossed in with Brown Garlic, Sun Dried Tomato,
Cherry Tomato & Basil Leaves, Garlic Bread

Add on: Chicken

KIMCHI RAMEN (VEG / NON VEG)
STIR FRY RAMEN (VEG / NON VEG)

SUPER SPICY RAMEN (VEG /NON VEG)

®315/-
@ 355/-

@315/-
@ 355/-

®315/-
@ 355/-

®335/-

®@335/-
@375/-

@385/-
@ 425/-

@415/-
@ 455/-

®@415/-
@ 455/-

CoNeain (Coerde

CONTINENTAL

MEZZE PLATTER

Hummus, Falafel & Pita Bread Served along with Pickle

ARBORIO RISOTTO RICE

An Italian dish made by short-grained Starchy
Arborio Rice with Shiitake Mushroom
paste in authentical taste

® 285/-

® 445/-




CPain (Coerrde

CHINESE
VEGETABLES MANCHURIAN (¢ 265/-
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN @315/-
[ GRAVY ]
CHILLI PANEER (GRAVY) ®295/-
CHILLI CHICKEN (GRAVY) @375/-
BASIL CHICKEN (GRAVY) @ 395/-
FRIED RICE
@ 245/- @265/- @295/-
(VEG) (EGG) (CHICKEN)

CHILLI GARLIC FRIED RICE
®©245/- @265/- @295/-

(VEG) (EGG) (CHICKEN)

HAKKA NOODLES

®245/- @265/- @295/-
(VEG) (EGG) (CHICKEN)

SINGAPORI NOODLES

@ 245/- @ 265/- @ 295/-
(VEG) (EGG) (CHICKEN)

BUTTER CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES
®265/- @295/- @®315/-

(VEG) (EGG) (CHICKEN)
THAI
RED THAI CURRY
An Asian dish consisting of red curry paste cooked in (o) 445/-
coconut milk with Basil Leaf served with Rice (a) 485/-

GREEN THAI CURRY

An Asian dish consisting of green curry paste cooked in @ 445/‘
coconut milk with basil leaf served with Rice @ 485/-




i Corrde

KADHAI PANEER
PANEER BUTTER MASALA
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
BUTTER CHICKEN

[ BREADS ____J
PLAIN TANDOORI ROTI
BUTTER TANDOORI ROTI
PLAIN NAAN
BUTTER NAAN
BUTTER GARLIC NAAN
LACHHA PARATHA
MIRCHI PARATHA

®365/-
® 385/-
@ 415/-
@ 435/-

55/-
65/-
75/-
85/-
95/-
95/-
95/-

.
v

FRESH GREEN SALAD
STEAMED RICE
JEERA RICE

DAL DHABA

eddentd

SIZZLING BROWNIE (WITH ICE CREAM)
QUA-TART

CRUNCHY WONTON
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE CIGAR

SUNDAE

95/-
165/-
185/-
265/-

215/-
215/-

245/-
245/-

265/-




URBAN-GULAB
Roohafja With Rose & Vanilla-Dry Rose Ptls

BOURBON OREO JAR
Oreo With Bourbon Cookies & Vanilla

BROWNIE & NUTS

Brownie, Almonds, Cashew & Vanilla

BANARASI BABU

Sweet Paan, Rose-Petals Jam, Vanilla & Milk

NAUGHTY NUTS

Almonds, Cashewnuts, Hazzelnus Vanilla & Milk

GEMS CANDY FLASK
Gems Choco Candy With Strawberry Candy Flask

SALTED POPCORN CARAMEL

Popcorn Caramel, Salt, Vanilla, Milk

CARAMEL BISCUITY

Caramel, Cookies, Vanilla, Milk

KIT-KAT SHAKE
Kit-Kat with Chocolates, Vanilla, Milk

285/-

285/-

285/-

285/-

285/-

285/-

285/-

285/-

285/-

(Claddaie Shated

VANILLA
MANGO
STRAWBERRY
CHOCOLATE
COLD COFFEE

215/-
215/-
215/-
215/-
215/-




(Soolera

COASTAL KISS

Coconut Cream, Blue Curacao & Pineapple

CARAOCA

Passion Fruit, Lime & Apple Juice

LAVENDER BLUSH
Lavender & Ginger Ale

RASPBERRY GOLD
Raspberry, Lime & Ginger Ale

HERCULES HIBISCUS
Hibiscus, Lavender & Ginger Ale

VIRGIN MOJITO

[ASK FOR LEMON/GREEN APPLE/CRANBERRY/WATERMELON
MOJITO]

MANGO MASALA
Mango With Indian Spices & Herbs

KOKUM - MASALA
Kokum, Black Salt & Carbonated Water

FLORAL TONIC
Vanilla, Rose & Ginger Ale

TANGERINE MULE
Fresh Tangerine & Ginger Ale

SAINT VALENTINE
Water Melon, Rose & Soda

MAGIC MELON
Musk Melon, Ginger & Soda

MAGIC APPLE @
Egg White, Cinnamon & Apple Juice

MANGO MAGIC
Mango Puree & Ginger Ale

225/-
225/-
225/-
225/-
225/-

225/-

255/-
255/-
255/-
255/-
255/-
255/-
255/-

255/-

CHopateria Sigratite

C/Hockrtacla

SANGRIA
BITTER & SWEET

285/-
285/-




Stuwdt

ADAM's BITE 255/-
Apple, Cinnamon, Vanilla & Milk

CHOCO CAYENNE 255/-
Chocolate, Cinnamon & Milk

MANGO MASTI 255/-
Mango, Basil & Lime

COCO MELON 255/-

Coconut, Water Melon & Lime

(hasta - Chac

LEMON ICE TEA 195/-
[ASK FOR PEACH/CINNAMON/GINGER ICE TEA]
HIBISCUS ICE TEA 225/-

Sweet & Sour Mix With Blue Tea

APPLE-CINNAMON ICE TEA 225/-

Cinnamon, Green Tea & Apple

Clredh oJuiced

WATERMELON DETOX 285/-
Water Melon, Activated Charcoal, Lemon & Honey

A COMPANY 285/-
Orange, Ginger, Lemon & Honey

MATCHA DETOX 285/-
Spinach, Pears, Kiwi & Matcha Tea

BLOODY RED 285/-
Beet Root, Carrot & Red Apple

CUCUMBER COOLER 285/-

Cucumber, Green Apple & Pear




DIET COKE
AERATED DRINK

FRESH LEMON SODA

CANNED JUICE
[MANGO/APPLE/CRANBERRY/ORANGE/PINEAPPLE]

RED BULL (250 ml)
RED BULL (350 ml)

100/-
100/-
125/-
155/-

250/-
300/-




