



From Our Hearts

Dear Valued Patrons and Beloved Community,

Today, as we stand proudly in the heart of this thriving community, we are humbled to share the incredible journey that led to the creation of Mysteria Cafe & Games. It is with immense joy and gratitude that we recount the story of how our humble dream blossomed into a cherished reality.

Our journey began with a passion for food and a vision to create a space that would be more than just a restaurant or cafe. It all started at a discord call with friends where we wanted to do something much more than providing food and somewhere where providing experience as well as culinary experiments were celebrated. The joy of bringing people together through delightful meals and fun activities fueled our desire to share our love for food with the world.

Like any worthwhile endeavor, we encountered numerous challenges along the way. From financial constraints to finding the perfect location, each obstacle seemed like a daunting mountain to climb. However, our unwavering determination and the incredible support of our friends and family helped us overcome every hurdle.

It was a defining moment when we stumbled upon this beautiful space, which we knew deep in our hearts was meant to be the home of Mysteria. With every ounce of effort, we poured our hearts into transforming it into the warm and welcoming environment that you now enjoy.

But our journey doesn't end there. We knew that the heart and soul of any establishment are its people. Thus, assembling a team of talented and passionate individuals was a top priority. Together, we fostered a culture of inclusivity, creativity, and genuine care, where every team member felt valued and inspired to bring their best to the table.

As we opened our doors for the first time, we were filled with both excitement and nervousness. But the overwhelming response from each one of you, our esteemed guests, surpassed our wildest expectations. The joy we see on your faces as you savor our dishes and create beautiful memories with your loved ones is the driving force behind our continued dedication to excellence.

With lots of love and thanks, Vivek, Yasharth & Upamanyu



Salads

THE POWERFUL CAESAR Ice Berg, Olives, Croutons, Parmesan, Caesar Dressing Add On: Chicken	● 285/- ▲ 355/-
GREEK GOD Bell Peppers, Cucumbers, Tomatoes, Onions, Olives, Lettuce, Bell Peppers Tossed up in Balsamic Dressing	• 285/-
WALDORF SALAD Green Apple, Red Apple, Celery Root, Roman Lettuce, Walnut and Mint with Creamy Dressing	• 285/-
FRUIT STAR Water melon, Honey melon, Dragon Fruit Grapes, English Orange, Indian Orange, Mix Lettuce and Reduced Orange Dressing	◉ 285/-
Soups	
Soups MANCHOW (VEG)	●175/-
	●175/- ▲ 215/-
MANCHOW (VEG)	
MANCHOW (VEG) MANCHOW (CHICKEN)	▲ 215/-
MANCHOW (VEG) MANCHOW (CHICKEN) HOT & SOUR (VEG)	<ul><li>▲ 215/-</li><li>● 175/-</li></ul>



CLASSIC SALTED FRIES	• 135/-
PERI-PERI FRIES	• 155/-
SAY CHEESEEE	• 185/-
TANDOORI FRIES	• 185/-
CHICKEN KEEMA FRIES	▲ 225/-

Mpl

CLASSIC NACHOS	• 235/-
CHEESE NACHOS	● 265/-
CHICKEN KEEMA NACHOS	▲ 315/-

Tandoor

• 325/-
• 345/-
• 345/-
• 345/-
▲ 375/-
▲ 375/-
▲ 385/-
▲ 385/-
▲ 425/-

Small Plates

SHORT PUT Jalapeno Cheese Balls, Spicy Mayo	• 245/-
HONEY CHILLI POTATO	• 245/-
SPRING ROLL	• 265/-
MEXICAN TOSTADAS	• 265/-
CHILLI PANEER (DRY)	• 285/-
HONEY CHILLI LOTUS ROOT	• 285/-
CORNS SALT 'N' PEPPER	• 285/-
CRISPY BABY CORN	• 285/-
CHILLI CHICKEN (DRY)	▲ 365/-
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN	▲ 365/-
BASIL CHICKEN (DRY)	▲ 385/-
SRIRACHA CHICKEN SUPREME	▲ 385/-
CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS	▲ 385/-
FISH & CHIPS	▲ 425/-





Bread Olympics

## BRUSCHETTA <

TOMATO AND BASIL	• 245/-
MUSHROOM PESTO	• 265/-
GRILLED CHICKEN PESTO	▲ 315/-
PERI-PERI CHICKEN	▲ 315/-

## GARLIC BREADS

CLASSIC GARLIC TOASTED	• 145/-
CHEESE CHILLI	• 185/-
JALAPENO AND CORN	• 185/-
PULL APART CHEESE GARLIC BREAD	• 225/-



THE REAL SURPRISE Indi Spiced Aalo Patty, Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato, Onions	• 245/-
SPICY PANEER Peri-Peri Spiced Crispy Paneer Patty, Onions, Spicy Mayo, Lettuce	• 285/-
CHICKEN SURPRISE Chicken Patty, Onions, Tomato, Lettuce, Mayo	▲ 335/-
ONLY CHICKEN Crispy Chicken Patty, Spicy Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion	▲ 335/-
LUCY KA BAAP Cheesy Melt Chicken Patty, Mayo, Lettuce, Onions, Gherkins, Tomato	▲ 365/-



DEEP FRIED EXOTIC VEG	• 185/-
PAN FRIED EXOTIC VEG	• 215/-
ZINGY CHICKEN	▲ 255/-

Pizza Hall of Fame

THE LEGENDARY MARGARITA Mozzarella, Tomato, Basil	• 365/-
DHONI'S FARM Mozzarella, Onions, Bell Peppers, Tomatos, Mushrooms, Olives, Basil	● 395/-
SHARMA G SPECIAL Paneer Bhurji, Onions, Mozzarella, Coriander, Mint Mayo	● 395/-
TANDOORIDELHI CAPITALS Tandoori Paneer/Tandoori Chicken, Onions, Capsicum, Mint Mayo, Mozzarella	● 395/- ▲ 425/-
BOOM BOOM BUMRAH Peri-Peri Chicken, Jalapeno, Onions, Mozzarella, Spicy Mayo	▲ 435/-
LUCKNOW GIANTS Chicken Keema, Onions, Tomatoes, Capsicum, Mozzarella	▲ 435/-
HOME RUN Grilled Chicken, Chicken Salami, Chicken Sausages, Onions, Jalapeno, Tomatoes, Bell Peppers, Olives, Mozzarella	▲ 465/-
Sandwiches	

CHEESE SMAASH Only Cheese Grilled Sandwich	• 245/-
VEGIT SIX Grilled Vegetables, Pesto, Lettuce, Cheese	• 255/-
INDI KNOCKOUT Paneer Tikka/Chicken Tikka, Lettuce, Tandoori Mayo, Cheese, Grilled	● 285/- ▲ 325/-
PERI PERI SANDWICH Cottage Cheese/Chicken, Lettuce, Onions, Spicy Mayo, Cheese, Grilled	● 285/- ▲ 325/-
MESSI MAGIC CLUB Double Chicken, Tomato, Lettuce, Mayo, Egg, Double Layer Grilled	▲ 355/-



Pasta

RED CARPET Spaghetti Tossed in with Tangy Spicy Red Sauce with Vegetables, Garlic Bread Add on: Chicken	● 315/- ▲ 355/-
WHITE KICK Penne tossed in with Creamy White Sauce with Vegetables, Garlic Bread Add on: Chicken	● 315/- ▲ 355/-
MIX DOUBLES Penne tossed in with both Red and White Sauce with Vegetables, Garlic Bread Add on: Chicken	● 315/- ▲ 355/-
BASIL PESTO Fettuccine tossed in with Cheesy Basil Pesto Sauce with Vegetables, Garlic Bread	• 335/-
AGLIO -E- OLIO PASTA Spaghetti Tossed in with Brown Garlic, Sun Dried Tomato, Cherry Tomato & Basil Leaves, Garlic Bread Add on: Chicken	● 335/- ▲ 375/-
Ramen	
KIMCHI RAMEN (VEG / NON VEG)	● 385/- ▲ 425/-
STIR FRY RAMEN (VEG/NONVEG)	• 415/- • 455/-
	• 415/-

SUPER SPICY RAMEN (VEG / NON VEG) 415/-

Main Course

## CONTINENTAL

MEZZE PLATTER Hummus, Falafel & Pita Bread Served along with Pickle	• 285/-
ARBORIO RISOTTO RICE An Italian dish made by short-grained Starchy Arborio Rice with Shiitake Mushroom paste in authentical taste	• 445/-

Main Course	
CHINESE	
MANCHURIAN	
VEGETABLES MANCHURIAN	• 265/-
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN	▲ 315/-
GRAVY	
CHILLI PANEER (GRAVY)	• 295/-
CHILLI CHICKEN (GRAVY)	▲ 375/-
BASIL CHICKEN (GRAVY)	▲ 395/-
FRIED RICE	
FRIED RICE	
● 245/- ▲ 265/- ▲ 295/ (VEG) (EGG) (CHICKER	
CHILLI GARLIC FRIED RICE	
● 245/- ▲ 265/- ▲ 295/ (VEG) (EGG) (CHICKER	- V)
NOODLES	
HAKKA NOODLES	
● 245/- ▲ 265/- ▲ 295/ (VEG) (EGG) (CHICKER	- V)
SINGAPORI NOODLES	
● 245/- ▲ 265/- ▲ 295/ (VEG) (EGG) (CHICKER	
BUTTER CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES	
● 265/- ▲ 295/- ▲ 315/ (VEG) (EGG) (CHICKER	
ТНАІ	
RED THAI CURRY	
An Asian dish consisting of red curry paste cooked in coconut milk with Basil Leaf served with Rice	● 445/- ▲ 485/-
GREEN THAI CURRY	• 445/-
An Asian dish consisting of green curry paste cooked in coconut milk with basil leaf served with Rice	▲ 485/-





Main Cours	e
GRAVY	
KADHAI PANEER	• 365/-
PANEER BUTTER MASALA	• 385/-
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA	▲ 415/-
BUTTER CHICKEN	▲ 435/-
BREADS	
PLAIN TANDOORI ROTI	55/-
BUTTER TANDOORI ROTI	65/-
PLAIN NAAN	75/-
BUTTER NAAN	85/-
BUTTER GARLIC NAAN	95/-
LACHHA PARATHA	95/-
MIRCHI PARATHA	95/-
	0.5.4
FRESH GREEN SALAD	95/-
STEAMED RICE	165/-
JEERA RICE	185/-
DAL DHABA	265/-

Desserts

SIZZLING BROWNIE (WITH ICE CREAM)	215/-
QUA-TART	215/-
CRUNCHY WONTON	245/-
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE CIGAR	245/-
SUNDAE	265/-



Shakes

<b>URBAN-GULAB</b> Roohafja With Rose & Vanilla-Dry Rose Ptls	285/-
BOURBON OREO JAR Oreo With Bourbon Cookies & Vanilla	285/-
BROWNIE & NUTS Brownie, Almonds, Cashew & Vanilla	285/-
BANARASI BABU Sweet Paan, Rose-Petals Jam, Vanilla & Milk	285/-
NAUGHTY NUTS Almonds, Cashewnuts, Hazzelnus Vanilla & Milk	285/-
GEMS CANDY FLASK Gems Choco Candy With Strawberry Candy Flask	285/-
SALTED POPCORN CARAMEL Popcorn Caramel, Salt, Vanilla, Milk	285/-
CARAMEL BISCUITY Caramel, Cookies, Vanilla, Milk	285/-
KIT-KAT SHAKE Kit-Kat with Chocolates, Vanilla, Milk	285/-

Classic Shakes

VANILLA	215/-
MANGO	215/-
STRAWBERRY	215/-
CHOCOLATE	215/-
COLD COFFEE	215/-





Coolers

COASTAL KISS Coconut Cream, Blue Curacao & Pineapple	225/-
CARAOCA Passion Fruit, Lime & Apple Juice	225/-
LAVENDER BLUSH Lavender & Ginger Ale	225/-
RASPBERRY GOLD Raspberry, Lime & Ginger Ale	225/-
HERCULES HIBISCUS Hibiscus, Lavender & Ginger Ale	225/-
VIRGIN MOJITO [ASK FOR LEMON/GREEN APPLE/CRANBERRY/WATERMELON MOJITO]	225/-
MANGO MASALA Mango With Indian Spices & Herbs	255/-
KOKUM - MASALA Kokum, Black Salt & Carbonated Water	255/-
FLORAL TONIC Vanilla, Rose & Ginger Ale	255/-
TANGERINE MULE Fresh Tangerine & Ginger Ale	255/-
SAINT VALENTINE Water Melon, Rose & Soda	255/-
MAGIC MELON Musk Melon, Ginger & Soda	255/-
Egg White, Cinnamon & Apple Juice	255/-
MANGO MAGIC Mango Puree & Ginger Ale	255/-

Mysteria Signature Mocktails

SANGRIA BITTER & SWEET 285/-

285/-

Slush

ADAM's BITE Apple, Cinnamon, Vanilla & Milk	255/-
CHOCO CAYENNE Chocolate, Cinnamon & Milk	255/-
MANGO MASTI Mango, Basil & Lime	255/-
COCO MELON Coconut, Water Melon & Lime	255/-

Chaska - Chai

LEMONICE TEA [ASK FOR PEACH/CINNAMON/GINGER ICE TEA]	195/-
HIBISCUS ICE TEA Sweet & Sour Mix With Blue Tea	225/-
APPLE-CINNAMON ICE TEA	225/-

APPLE-CINNAMON ICE TEA Cinnamon, Green Tea & Apple

Fresh Tuices

WATERMELON DETOX Water Melon, Activated Charcoal, Lemon & Honey	285/-
A COMPANY Orange, Ginger, Lemon & Honey	285/-
MATCHA DETOX Spinach, Pears, Kiwi & Matcha Tea	285/-
BLOODY RED Beet Root, Carrot & Red Apple	285/-
CUCUMBER COOLER Cucumber, Green Apple & Pear	285/-





Quenchers

DIET COKE	100/-
AERATED DRINK	100/-
FRESH LEMON SODA	125/-
CANNED JUICE [MANGO/APPLE/CRANBERRY/ORANGE/PINEAPPLE]	155/-
RED BULL (250 ml)	250/-
RED BULL (350 ml)	300/-